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Produkt
Indeks:

GT‘ ‘ Waga:

08-512

08-512
0.1472 kg

Karton zbiorczy

Produktu: 50 szt.

Kod: 240x190x370
Wymiary zew.: 240x190x370 mm
Waga: 7.36 kg

Warstwa
Produktu:

Zbiorczych:

Waga:

1000 szt.

20 szt.
147.2 kg

Paleta

Produktu:
Zbiorczych:
Warstw:
Waga:
Powierzchnia:

2000 szt.
40 szt.

2

319.4 kg
95 %

760

+
240717190
F’

g

~.

760
1200 \




